
Machine Aquatics (PV-MACH)
Meet Eligibility

Meet: 2026 PV SC 14 & Under Championships (Location: University of Maryland, Eppley Recreation Center, College Park, MD 20740, USA | Meet Type: ---)
Date: 03/12/2026 - 03/15/2026 (Ageup Date: 03/12/2026; Use Since Date: 03/03/2024)

Girls
Alexandrova-Bailey,
Sophia Michaelova (13)

#5
1650_Free

#17
100_Fly

*1:07.90Y

#23
100_Breast

1:13.24Y

#29
200_Free

2:02.62Y

#35
50_Back

28.99Y

#41
400_IM

*5:01.45Y

#53
200_IM

*2:19.71Y

#59
50_Fly

28.82Y

#65
100_Back

1:02.40Y

#71
200_Breast

*3:10.22L

#77
50_Free

26.12Y

#81
500_Free

*5:34.45Y

#91
1000_Free

#95
200_Back

2:39.23L

#101
50_Breast

33.27Y

#107
100_Free

56.60Y

#113
200_Fly

*2:36.36Y

Asselin, Teagan Adele
(10)

#5
1650_Free

#19
200_Back

#21
50_Breast

42.44Y

#27
100_Free

1:11.94Y

#33
50_Fly

*38.24Y

#39
200_IM

#41
400_IM

#55
200_Fly

#57
100_IM

*1:29.20Y

#63
100_Breast

#69
50_Back

37.53Y

#75
200_Free

#91
1000_Free

#93
500_Free

#97
200_Breast

#99
100_Back

#105
50_Free

32.48Y

#111
100_Fly

Batten, Avery Elizabeth
(10)

#5
1650_Free

#19
200_Back

#21
50_Breast

#27
100_Free

*1:18.05Y

#33
50_Fly

36.78Y

#39
200_IM

*3:18.22Y

#41
400_IM

#55
200_Fly

#57
100_IM

*1:29.26Y

#63
100_Breast

#69
50_Back

*41.17Y

#75
200_Free

#91
1000_Free

#93
500_Free

#97
200_Breast

#99
100_Back

*1:32.62Y

#105
50_Free

*33.88Y

#111
100_Fly

Blayney, Kyla R (10) #5
1650_Free

#19
200_Back

#21
50_Breast

*46.10Y

#27
100_Free

1:08.30Y

#33
50_Fly

34.26Y

#39
200_IM

2:49.24Y

#41
400_IM

#55
200_Fly

*2:58.77Y

#57
100_IM

1:19.14Y

#63
100_Breast

*1:36.43Y

#69
50_Back

34.79Y

#75
200_Free

2:25.11Y

#91
1000_Free

#93
500_Free

6:37.45Y

#97
200_Breast

#99
100_Back

1:15.89Y

#105
50_Free

31.17Y

#111
100_Fly

1:17.17Y

Blocker, Brooklyn J (9) #5
1650_Free

#19
200_Back

#21
50_Breast

*50.04Y

#27
100_Free

*1:13.49Y

#33
50_Fly

*37.86Y

#39
200_IM

*3:13.70Y

#41
400_IM

#55
200_Fly

#57
100_IM

*1:30.24Y

#63
100_Breast

*1:50.00Y

#69
50_Back

*40.30Y

#75
200_Free

*2:45.41Y

#91
1000_Free

#93
500_Free

*7:33.05Y

#97
200_Breast

*3:48.92Y

#99
100_Back

*1:25.28Y

#105
50_Free

32.38Y

#111
100_Fly

*1:31.00Y

Braskich, Maya Frances
(10)

#5
1650_Free

#19
200_Back

#21
50_Breast

*47.81Y

#27
100_Free

1:07.35Y

#33
50_Fly

34.01Y

#39
200_IM

#41
400_IM

#55
200_Fly

#57
100_IM

#63
100_Breast

#69
50_Back

35.84Y

#75
200_Free

2:34.78Y

#91
1000_Free

#93
500_Free

#97
200_Breast

#99
100_Back

1:19.78Y

#105
50_Free

30.70Y

#111
100_Fly

1:16.57Y



Bravery, Samantha
Mackenzie (12)

#3
500_Free

5:41.03Y

#5
1650_Free

#19
200_Back

2:23.90Y

#25
50_Breast

34.50Y

#31
100_Free

59.63Y

#37
50_Fly

30.29Y

#41
400_IM

*5:10.21Y

#43
200_IM

2:24.35Y

#55
200_Fly

#61
100_IM

1:06.76Y

#67
100_Breast

1:17.16Y

#73
50_Back

30.84Y

#79
200_Free

2:11.10Y

#91
1000_Free

*12:05.61Y

#97
200_Breast

*2:55.49Y

#103
100_Back

1:06.15Y

#109
50_Free

27.00Y

#115
100_Fly

*1:12.68Y

Choi, Kylie Victoria (12) #3
500_Free

*6:07.13Y

#5
1650_Free

#19
200_Back

*2:37.14Y

#25
50_Breast

*37.55Y

#31
100_Free

1:00.83Y

#37
50_Fly

*32.31Y

#41
400_IM

#43
200_IM

*2:37.55Y

#55
200_Fly

*3:03.36Y

#61
100_IM

*1:11.50Y

#67
100_Breast

1:20.54Y

#73
50_Back

38.66L

#79
200_Free

2:13.27Y

#91
1000_Free

*13:57.17Y

#97
200_Breast

2:51.42Y

#103
100_Back

*1:12.91Y

#109
50_Free

28.03Y

#115
100_Fly

*1:16.32Y

Clemans, Kara Dianne
(12)

#3
500_Free

*6:05.63Y

#5
1650_Free

#19
200_Back

*2:33.16Y

#25
50_Breast

34.90Y

#31
100_Free

59.77Y

#37
50_Fly

30.17Y

#41
400_IM

#43
200_IM

2:33.10Y

#55
200_Fly

#61
100_IM

1:07.98Y

#67
100_Breast

1:15.12Y

#73
50_Back

*33.27Y

#79
200_Free

2:10.51Y

#91
1000_Free

#97
200_Breast

2:43.59Y

#103
100_Back

1:08.90Y

#109
50_Free

26.88Y

#115
100_Fly

1:11.70Y

Detrisac, Ainsley Marie
(10)

#5
1650_Free

#19
200_Back

#21
50_Breast

43.17Y

#27
100_Free

*1:21.22Y

#33
50_Fly

*41.50Y

#39
200_IM

*3:06.04Y

#41
400_IM

#55
200_Fly

*3:36.23Y

#57
100_IM

*1:32.37Y

#63
100_Breast

*1:34.16Y

#69
50_Back

*43.77Y

#75
200_Free

*2:50.34Y

#91
1000_Free

#93
500_Free

*7:30.09Y

#97
200_Breast

*3:24.64Y

#99
100_Back

*1:29.88Y

#105
50_Free

*35.84Y

#111
100_Fly

*1:39.20Y

Edwards, Sophia Claire
(14)

#5
1650_Free

*20:29.71Y

#17
100_Fly

1:03.59Y

#23
100_Breast

*1:19.64Y

#29
200_Free

*2:07.29Y

#35
50_Back

30.49Y

#41
400_IM

*5:17.21Y

#53
200_IM

2:41.47L

#59
50_Fly

29.07Y

#65
100_Back

1:01.87Y

#71
200_Breast

#77
50_Free

30.22L

#81
500_Free

*5:54.89Y

#91
1000_Free

*12:18.22Y

#95
200_Back

2:11.92Y

#101
50_Breast

#107
100_Free

*58.06Y

#113
200_Fly

2:47.94L

Fehr, Audrey (12) #3
500_Free

*6:02.09Y

#5
1650_Free

*21:10.61Y

#19
200_Back

2:30.08Y

#25
50_Breast

*37.63Y

#31
100_Free

*1:03.22Y

#37
50_Fly

*32.58Y

#41
400_IM

*5:16.51Y

#43
200_IM

2:30.25Y

#55
200_Fly

2:37.65Y

#61
100_IM

1:09.04Y

#67
100_Breast

*1:22.12Y

#73
50_Back

#79
200_Free

2:08.98Y

#91
1000_Free

*13:55.18Y

#97
200_Breast

2:47.58Y

#103
100_Back

*1:13.62Y

#109
50_Free

*29.14Y

#115
100_Fly

1:09.75Y

Fiala, Caraline Jean (12) #3
500_Free

*6:08.64Y

#5
1650_Free

*22:28.04Y

#19
200_Back

2:27.92Y

#25
50_Breast

34.95Y

#31
100_Free

*1:05.40Y

#37
50_Fly

*32.22Y

#41
400_IM

*5:27.92Y

#43
200_IM

*2:35.56Y

#55
200_Fly

*3:03.13Y

#61
100_IM

1:10.91Y

#67
100_Breast

1:15.55Y

#73
50_Back

32.69Y

#79
200_Free

*2:20.01Y

#91
1000_Free

*13:10.67Y

#97
200_Breast

2:50.57Y

#103
100_Back

1:10.15Y

#109
50_Free

*28.69Y

#115
100_Fly

*1:14.98Y



Flores, Adrianna Ayala
(14)

#5
1650_Free

*19:57.37Y

#17
100_Fly

1:03.91Y

#23
100_Breast

1:11.29Y

#29
200_Free

2:00.97Y

#35
50_Back

29.32Y

#41
400_IM

*5:02.81Y

#53
200_IM

2:18.21Y

#59
50_Fly

31.94L

#65
100_Back

1:01.12Y

#71
200_Breast

*2:41.23Y

#77
50_Free

24.39Y

#81
500_Free

*5:34.12Y

#91
1000_Free

*12:04.68Y

#95
200_Back

2:15.52Y

#101
50_Breast

*39.76L

#107
100_Free

53.23Y

#113
200_Fly

*2:39.86Y

Hancock, Laina Victoria
(12)

#3
500_Free

*7:15.89Y

#5
1650_Free

#19
200_Back

*3:13.09Y

#25
50_Breast

37.24Y

#31
100_Free

*1:09.02Y

#37
50_Fly

*36.44Y

#41
400_IM

#43
200_IM

#55
200_Fly

#61
100_IM

*1:19.39Y

#67
100_Breast

*1:27.01Y

#73
50_Back

*37.12Y

#79
200_Free

*2:37.84Y

#91
1000_Free

#97
200_Breast

*3:19.92Y

#103
100_Back

*1:22.05Y

#109
50_Free

*29.65Y

#115
100_Fly

*1:34.54Y

Hartman, Abigail Alden
(10)

#5
1650_Free

#19
200_Back

*2:46.60Y

#21
50_Breast

*44.49Y

#27
100_Free

1:04.55Y

#33
50_Fly

35.13Y

#39
200_IM

2:46.64Y

#41
400_IM

#55
200_Fly

#57
100_IM

1:16.31Y

#63
100_Breast

1:30.60Y

#69
50_Back

32.88Y

#75
200_Free

2:24.58Y

#91
1000_Free

#93
500_Free

6:56.91Y

#97
200_Breast

#99
100_Back

1:10.63Y

#105
50_Free

29.24Y

#111
100_Fly

1:29.53Y

Heinrich, Tatiana Grace
(9)

#5
1650_Free

#19
200_Back

*2:56.08Y

#21
50_Breast

*46.43Y

#27
100_Free

*1:13.50Y

#33
50_Fly

35.47Y

#39
200_IM

*2:59.42Y

#41
400_IM

#55
200_Fly

#57
100_IM

*1:22.97Y

#63
100_Breast

*1:44.62Y

#69
50_Back

36.79Y

#75
200_Free

*2:40.40Y

#91
1000_Free

#93
500_Free

#97
200_Breast

#99
100_Back

*1:23.04Y

#105
50_Free

31.83Y

#111
100_Fly

1:22.80Y

Horner, Mckenzie G (10) #5
1650_Free

#19
200_Back

#21
50_Breast

*52.12Y

#27
100_Free

1:11.54Y

#33
50_Fly

*37.98Y

#39
200_IM

3:29.15L

#41
400_IM

#55
200_Fly

#57
100_IM

1:21.05Y

#63
100_Breast

*1:56.23Y

#69
50_Back

*38.14Y

#75
200_Free

2:31.09Y

#91
1000_Free

#93
500_Free

6:53.80Y

#97
200_Breast

#99
100_Back

1:22.02Y

#105
50_Free

31.91Y

#111
100_Fly

1:29.33Y

Jia, Nora T (12) #3
500_Free

*6:31.39Y

#5
1650_Free

#19
200_Back

2:29.80Y

#25
50_Breast

*41.37Y

#31
100_Free

*1:06.72Y

#37
50_Fly

*33.09Y

#41
400_IM

#43
200_IM

*2:39.97Y

#55
200_Fly

#61
100_IM

*1:14.93Y

#67
100_Breast

*1:29.76Y

#73
50_Back

*33.58Y

#79
200_Free

*2:25.20Y

#91
1000_Free

#97
200_Breast

*3:11.93Y

#103
100_Back

1:10.26Y

#109
50_Free

*30.14Y

#115
100_Fly

*1:15.09Y

King, Caroline Albright
(14)

#5
1650_Free

#17
100_Fly

1:01.34Y

#23
100_Breast

*1:18.59Y

#29
200_Free

#35
50_Back

29.91Y

#41
400_IM

#53
200_IM

*2:27.26Y

#59
50_Fly

27.93Y

#65
100_Back

1:03.19Y

#71
200_Breast

#77
50_Free

*26.60Y

#81
500_Free

#91
1000_Free

#95
200_Back

*2:26.02Y

#101
50_Breast

*35.87Y

#107
100_Free

#113
200_Fly



Krol, Rachel Sujin (14) #5
1650_Free

#17
100_Fly

1:03.40Y

#23
100_Breast

#29
200_Free

*2:08.45Y

#35
50_Back

#41
400_IM

*5:22.33Y

#53
200_IM

*2:23.32Y

#59
50_Fly

29.20Y

#65
100_Back

*1:08.23Y

#71
200_Breast

*3:21.15L

#77
50_Free

*27.96Y

#81
500_Free

*5:50.77Y

#91
1000_Free

*12:19.98Y

#95
200_Back

*2:24.20Y

#101
50_Breast

#107
100_Free

*58.72Y

#113
200_Fly

2:22.67Y

Kwong, Cadence JuLi
Elizabeth (9)

#5
1650_Free

#19
200_Back

#21
50_Breast

41.38Y

#27
100_Free

*1:16.37Y

#33
50_Fly

36.22Y

#39
200_IM

*2:59.95Y

#41
400_IM

#55
200_Fly

#57
100_IM

*1:22.28Y

#63
100_Breast

1:28.65Y

#69
50_Back

37.88Y

#75
200_Free

#91
1000_Free

#93
500_Free

#97
200_Breast

*3:12.05Y

#99
100_Back

1:19.58Y

#105
50_Free

*33.27Y

#111
100_Fly

1:29.36Y

Lay, Kamryn Jade (14) #5
1650_Free

*20:51.43Y

#17
100_Fly

1:02.30Y

#23
100_Breast

*1:17.38Y

#29
200_Free

2:02.35Y

#35
50_Back

30.08Y

#41
400_IM

#53
200_IM

2:18.29Y

#59
50_Fly

28.39Y

#65
100_Back

1:02.69Y

#71
200_Breast

*2:45.12Y

#77
50_Free

25.09Y

#81
500_Free

*5:40.20Y

#91
1000_Free

*12:27.71Y

#95
200_Back

*2:45.60L

#101
50_Breast

#107
100_Free

54.77Y

#113
200_Fly

*2:29.67Y

Lippman, Elena R (10) #5
1650_Free

#19
200_Back

#21
50_Breast

40.80Y

#27
100_Free

1:10.78Y

#33
50_Fly

36.74Y

#39
200_IM

*3:04.94Y

#41
400_IM

#55
200_Fly

#57
100_IM

1:17.01Y

#63
100_Breast

1:26.93Y

#69
50_Back

*38.02Y

#75
200_Free

2:26.03Y

#91
1000_Free

#93
500_Free

6:46.55Y

#97
200_Breast

*3:15.04Y

#99
100_Back

1:19.31Y

#105
50_Free

32.33Y

#111
100_Fly

1:27.29Y

Lipsey, Emily Kimiko (12) #3
500_Free

*6:57.21Y

#5
1650_Free

#19
200_Back

#25
50_Breast

37.23Y

#31
100_Free

*1:06.42Y

#37
50_Fly

*33.46Y

#41
400_IM

#43
200_IM

*2:44.45Y

#55
200_Fly

#61
100_IM

*1:17.45Y

#67
100_Breast

*1:23.80Y

#73
50_Back

#79
200_Free

*2:34.68Y

#91
1000_Free

#97
200_Breast

*2:57.63Y

#103
100_Back

#109
50_Free

*30.68Y

#115
100_Fly

*1:17.47Y

Masten, Kennedy Grace
(13)

#5
1650_Free

#17
100_Fly

59.03Y

#23
100_Breast

*1:16.57Y

#29
200_Free

1:54.48Y

#35
50_Back

25.89Y

#41
400_IM

#53
200_IM

2:18.71Y

#59
50_Fly

26.18Y

#65
100_Back

55.40Y

#71
200_Breast

*2:49.48Y

#77
50_Free

24.19Y

#81
500_Free

5:20.65Y

#91
1000_Free

#95
200_Back

2:04.39Y

#101
50_Breast

#107
100_Free

52.68Y

#113
200_Fly

McBride, Mikayla Bella
(12)

#3
500_Free

*6:22.16Y

#5
1650_Free

*22:30.28Y

#19
200_Back

*3:07.90L

#25
50_Breast

*38.60Y

#31
100_Free

*1:05.02Y

#37
50_Fly

31.12Y

#41
400_IM

*5:32.29Y

#43
200_IM

*2:34.71Y

#55
200_Fly

*3:26.84L

#61
100_IM

*1:12.14Y

#67
100_Breast

*1:24.87Y

#73
50_Back

*33.04Y

#79
200_Free

*2:21.20Y

#91
1000_Free

*13:17.58Y

#97
200_Breast

*2:59.39Y

#103
100_Back

*1:11.03Y

#109
50_Free

*28.86Y

#115
100_Fly

1:09.28Y



McGuire, Kerrigan
Elizabeth (10)

#5
1650_Free

#19
200_Back

*2:53.09Y

#21
50_Breast

*45.18Y

#27
100_Free

1:10.71Y

#33
50_Fly

35.90Y

#39
200_IM

*3:07.60Y

#41
400_IM

#55
200_Fly

#57
100_IM

1:22.09Y

#63
100_Breast

*1:40.64Y

#69
50_Back

37.21Y

#75
200_Free

*2:48.41Y

#91
1000_Free

#93
500_Free

#97
200_Breast

#99
100_Back

1:20.84Y

#105
50_Free

31.99Y

#111
100_Fly

Mueller, Ella Sofia (13) #5
1650_Free

#17
100_Fly

*1:05.11Y

#23
100_Breast

*1:18.12Y

#29
200_Free

*2:07.79Y

#35
50_Back

28.87Y

#41
400_IM

4:55.79Y

#53
200_IM

2:17.36Y

#59
50_Fly

*29.92Y

#65
100_Back

1:01.41Y

#71
200_Breast

#77
50_Free

25.71Y

#81
500_Free

*5:50.65Y

#91
1000_Free

#95
200_Back

2:13.57Y

#101
50_Breast

#107
100_Free

*58.49Y

#113
200_Fly

*2:29.32Y

Murphy, Evangeline
Tuyen (14)

#5
1650_Free

#17
100_Fly

*1:14.12Y

#23
100_Breast

*1:27.12Y

#29
200_Free

*2:44.56L

#35
50_Back

30.37Y

#41
400_IM

#53
200_IM

*2:44.23Y

#59
50_Fly

*30.30Y

#65
100_Back

*1:07.55Y

#71
200_Breast

#77
50_Free

*28.09Y

#81
500_Free

*6:29.48Y

#91
1000_Free

#95
200_Back

*2:31.49Y

#101
50_Breast

#107
100_Free

*1:03.93Y

#113
200_Fly

Murphy, Onora Ann (14) #5
1650_Free

#17
100_Fly

1:00.63Y

#23
100_Breast

*1:17.64Y

#29
200_Free

1:58.87Y

#35
50_Back

#41
400_IM

4:46.68Y

#53
200_IM

2:15.13Y

#59
50_Fly

#65
100_Back

1:04.98Y

#71
200_Breast

2:37.83Y

#77
50_Free
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